
Grup Sporcu 1 Sporcu 2 Masa No Saat Tarih
G1 MURAT ÖMER İLHAN(TC:210..) TURGUT KOÇ(TC:207..) 1 10:00 21.09.2022
G2 ERCAN ERDAĞ(TC:382..) TUNCAY AYDAR(TC:116..) 2 10:00 21.09.2022
G3 SALİH MURATDAĞI(TC:642..) ÖMER TAMER YOLAL(TC:110..) 3 10:00 21.09.2022
G4 ÖMER KIZILOK(TC:418..) ONUR PETEKKAYA(TC:144..) 4 10:00 21.09.2022
G5 MUSTAFA AKTEPE(TC:159..) ERSİN ASLAN(TC:215..) 5 10:00 21.09.2022
G6 MUHSİN CEBEOĞLU(TC:136..) ERDAL KARAK(TC:117..) 6 10:00 21.09.2022
G7 MUSTAFA YAVUZ(TC:287..) EKREM ÖZKAN(TC:321..) 7 10:00 21.09.2022
G8 GALİP HARDAL(TC:525..) ASLAN EFENDİ ÇUBUKCUOĞLU(TC:289..)8 10:00 21.09.2022
G9 BİROL GÜVEN(TC:407..) ALİ MUMCU(TC:205..) 1 11:30 21.09.2022
G10 İSMAİL BAL(TC:191..) AHMET GÖKMEN ÇAKAN(TC:257..) 2 11:30 21.09.2022
G11 TANER ÜÇYILDIZ(TC:736..) AHMET DEMİREL(TC:182..) 3 11:30 21.09.2022
G12 OZAN MEHMET ALKAN(TC:652..) KEMAL ALTUNBAŞ(TC:560..) 4 11:30 21.09.2022
G13 BURAK MEMİLİOĞLU(TC:443..) MUSTAFA TUNÇ(TC:170..) 5 11:30 21.09.2022
G14 ŞAHİN OYĞUR(TC:402..) ERDAL GÜNDOĞAN(TC:104..) 6 11:30 21.09.2022
G15 FATİH AYDIN(TC:385..) HAMDİ CAN ÖZSOBAY(TC:106..) 7 11:30 21.09.2022
G16 NİHAT SARI(TC:108..) ERDEM TÜRKMEN(TC:136..) 8 11:30 21.09.2022
G17 ÖZCAN ARIKAN(TC:335..) MESUT KARAKIŞ(TC:300..) 1 13:00 21.09.2022
G18 TOLGA ACAR(TC:135..) İSMAİL SERKAN SUVARİ(TC:105..) 2 13:00 21.09.2022
G19 CÜNEYT GENÇ(TC:107..) İSMAİL AVCI(TC:144..) 3 13:00 21.09.2022
G20 SERKAN ERGÜN(TC:583..) ÖZGÜR PİLAVCI(TC:292..) 4 13:00 21.09.2022
G21 HAKAN BAŞARAN(TC:271..) MUSTAFA ORHAN OĞUZ(TC:128..) 5 13:00 21.09.2022
G22 HAMİ OKUTAN(TC:194..) MURAT ÖZLÜ(TC:103..) 6 13:00 21.09.2022
G23 MUSTAFA ONUR KAYA(TC:322..) MUHAMMET ALİ ÖZDEMİR(TC:207..) 7 13:00 21.09.2022
G24 İBRAHİM KARA(TC:476..) HAKAN KARAORMAN(TC:363..) 8 13:00 21.09.2022
G25 MUHAMMED CAHİD ÖZDEMİR(TC:607..) MÜCAHİT ENES KOCAKUŞAK(TC:101..) 1 14:30 21.09.2022
G26 MUSTAFA CEBECİ(TC:737..) YALÇIN GÜLMEZ(TC:169..) 2 14:30 21.09.2022
G27 ALİ ÜNSAL(TC:196..) OSMAN KÜLEK(TC:607..) 3 14:30 21.09.2022
G28 MURAT YILDIRIM(TC:493..) OKTAY GÜNEŞ(TC:279..) 4 14:30 21.09.2022
G29 ARİF AFŞAR(TC:324..) HASAN İLLEZLER(TC:431..) 5 14:30 21.09.2022
G30 KAZIM KÜŞE(TC:100..) ALİ ALPSOY(TC:557..) 6 14:30 21.09.2022
G31 ÖZKAN ÇÖMETEN(TC:512..) SATILMIŞ ÇALIŞ(TC:276..) 7 14:30 21.09.2022
G32 OZAN UZAL(TC:317..) ÖZGÜR YILDIZ(TC:587..) 8 14:30 21.09.2022
G33 AYHAN BALDIRLIOĞLU(TC:272..) OSMAN ÇİFTCİ(TC:114..) 1 16:00 21.09.2022
G34 MUSTAFA YİĞİTER(TC:226..) GÖKALP CEBEOĞLU(TC:167..) 2 16:00 21.09.2022
G35 EKREM SEZGİN(TC:146..) ERKAN ÖZKAN(TC:126..) 3 16:00 21.09.2022
G36 ŞEHMUS BASU(TC:327..) UMUT ADA(TC:396..) 4 16:00 21.09.2022
G37 OKAN BİBEROĞLU(TC:157..) AYKUT AYDEMİR(TC:523..) 5 16:00 21.09.2022
G38 ATİLLA KURT(TC:334..) TALAT DURAS(TC:189..) 6 16:00 21.09.2022
G39 BARIŞ POLAT(TC:155..) İBRAHİM ZENGİN(TC:247..) 7 16:00 21.09.2022
G40 İBRAHİM ŞANLIBAYRAK(TC:279..) TOLGAHAN ÖZDEN(TC:115..) 8 16:00 21.09.2022
G41 MUSTAFA KARŞAĞ(TC:194..) YILMAZ ÜNLÜ(TC:364..) 1 17:30 21.09.2022
G42 MAHMUT ÖNAL(TC:113..) YASİN KILIÇ(TC:165..) 2 17:30 21.09.2022
G43 HASAN KARATEPE(TC:155..) FATİH ÇINAR(TC:295..) 3 17:30 21.09.2022
G44 SADETTİN KUMAŞ(TC:329..) VELİ TİFTİK(TC:155..) 4 17:30 21.09.2022
G45 CEM ŞAHİN(TC:170..) MURAT ŞALIKARA(TC:145..) 5 17:30 21.09.2022
G46 OSMAN GÖRER(TC:674..) SÜLEYMAN BİRİNCİ(TC:304..) 6 17:30 21.09.2022
G47 İBRAHİM CAN NEFESOĞLU(TC:326..) KORAY DURMUŞ ÜLGER(TC:368..) 7 17:30 21.09.2022
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G48 İBRAHİM ÇAKIR(TC:530..) KADİR ACAR(TC:229..) 8 17:30 21.09.2022
G49 MESUT ŞENTÜRK(TC:617..) FERİT TEBEROĞLU(TC:154..) 1 19:00 21.09.2022
G50 FERUDUN IŞIK(TC:251..) ADNAN ÖZMEN(TC:435..) 2 19:00 21.09.2022
G51 ÖMER KARABACAK(TC:109..) SEYİT AHMET KÜŞE(TC:100..) 3 19:00 21.09.2022
G52 EGEMEN ÜNAL(TC:100..) EMRE SEVÜK(TC:104..) 4 19:00 21.09.2022
G53 LEVENT UZUNOĞLU(TC:107..) OZAN ÖZEROL(TC:249..) 5 19:00 21.09.2022
G54 RAFET ÖZÇELİK(TC:674..) FERHAT KIZILDEMİR(TC:118..) 6 19:00 21.09.2022
G55 AHMET CENK USTABAŞ(TC:285..) HACI MEHMET AÇIKGÖZ(TC:245..) 7 19:00 21.09.2022
G56 SAMET BAYINDIR(TC:203..) HAKAN VERİM(TC:518..) 8 19:00 21.09.2022
G57 BURHANETTİN ACAY(TC:197..) CEMAL ÇAKMAK(TC:472..) 1 20:30 21.09.2022
G58 FATİH BENLİ(TC:163..) SEÇKİN FATİH ÖZCAN(TC:179..) 2 20:30 21.09.2022
G59 ÜSTÜN TEZCAN(TC:237..) SUAT BAŞER(TC:492..) 3 20:30 21.09.2022
G60 VOLKAN BULUT(TC:378..) ÇAĞDAŞ PATBURUN(TC:311..) 4 20:30 21.09.2022
G61 SEZER ÇALIŞKANTÜRK(TC:202..) MUSTAFA HAMAN(TC:475..) 5 20:30 21.09.2022
G62 MURAT ASLAN(TC:564..) ERSEN ÇİĞDEM(TC:169..) 6 20:30 21.09.2022
G63 YUSUF YILDIZ(TC:180..) KADİM DOĞAN(TC:272..) 7 20:30 21.09.2022
G64 İLHAN DEMİR(TC:181..) NEDİM ARSAL(TC:384..) 8 20:30 21.09.2022



MURAT ÖMER İLHAN(TC:210..)2518 1 TURGUT KOÇ(TC:207..)20000 128
ERCAN ERDAĞ(TC:382..)2521 2 TUNCAY AYDAR(TC:116..)20000 127
SALİH MURATDAĞI(TC:642..)2526 3 ÖMER TAMER YOLAL(TC:110..)20000 126
ÖMER KIZILOK(TC:418..)2555 4 ONUR PETEKKAYA(TC:144..)20000 125
MUSTAFA AKTEPE(TC:159..)2567 5 ERSİN ASLAN(TC:215..)20000 124
MUHSİN CEBEOĞLU(TC:136..)2583 6 ERDAL KARAK(TC:117..)20000 123
MUSTAFA YAVUZ(TC:287..)2600 7 EKREM ÖZKAN(TC:321..)20000 122
GALİP HARDAL(TC:525..)2639 8 ASLAN EFENDİ ÇUBUKCUOĞLU(TC:289..)20000 121
BİROL GÜVEN(TC:407..)2640 9 ALİ MUMCU(TC:205..)20000 120
İSMAİL BAL(TC:191..)2652 10 AHMET GÖKMEN ÇAKAN(TC:257..)20000 119
TANER ÜÇYILDIZ(TC:736..)2676 11 AHMET DEMİREL(TC:182..)20000 118
OZAN MEHMET ALKAN(TC:652..)2681 12 KEMAL ALTUNBAŞ(TC:560..)5285 117
BURAK MEMİLİOĞLU(TC:443..)2682 13 MUSTAFA TUNÇ(TC:170..)5181 116
ŞAHİN OYĞUR(TC:402..)2686 14 ERDAL GÜNDOĞAN(TC:104..)5169 115
FATİH AYDIN(TC:385..)2702 15 HAMDİ CAN ÖZSOBAY(TC:106..)5162 114
NİHAT SARI(TC:108..)2711 16 ERDEM TÜRKMEN(TC:136..)5128 113
ÖZCAN ARIKAN(TC:335..)2722 17 MESUT KARAKIŞ(TC:300..)5027 112
TOLGA ACAR(TC:135..)2739 18 İSMAİL SERKAN SUVARİ(TC:105..)5002 111
CÜNEYT GENÇ(TC:107..)2744 19 İSMAİL AVCI(TC:144..)4969 110
SERKAN ERGÜN(TC:583..)2805 20 ÖZGÜR PİLAVCI(TC:292..)4876 109
HAKAN BAŞARAN(TC:271..)2840 21 MUSTAFA ORHAN OĞUZ(TC:128..)4870 108
HAMİ OKUTAN(TC:194..)2868 22 MURAT ÖZLÜ(TC:103..)4847 107
MUSTAFA ONUR KAYA(TC:322..)2888 23 MUHAMMET ALİ ÖZDEMİR(TC:207..)4833 106
İBRAHİM KARA(TC:476..)2952 24 HAKAN KARAORMAN(TC:363..)4808 105
MUHAMMED CAHİD ÖZDEMİR(TC:607..)2993 25 MÜCAHİT ENES KOCAKUŞAK(TC:101..)4777 104
MUSTAFA CEBECİ(TC:737..)3004 26 YALÇIN GÜLMEZ(TC:169..)4770 103
ALİ ÜNSAL(TC:196..)3113 27 OSMAN KÜLEK(TC:607..)4746 102
MURAT YILDIRIM(TC:493..)3127 28 OKTAY GÜNEŞ(TC:279..)4727 101
ARİF AFŞAR(TC:324..)3129 29 HASAN İLLEZLER(TC:431..)4667 100
KAZIM KÜŞE(TC:100..)3130 30 ALİ ALPSOY(TC:557..)4665 99
ÖZKAN ÇÖMETEN(TC:512..)3138 31 SATILMIŞ ÇALIŞ(TC:276..)4661 98
OZAN UZAL(TC:317..)3143 32 ÖZGÜR YILDIZ(TC:587..)4612 97
AYHAN BALDIRLIOĞLU(TC:272..)3159 33 OSMAN ÇİFTCİ(TC:114..)4606 96
MUSTAFA YİĞİTER(TC:226..)3160 34 GÖKALP CEBEOĞLU(TC:167..)4600 95
EKREM SEZGİN(TC:146..)3171 35 ERKAN ÖZKAN(TC:126..)4584 94
ŞEHMUS BASU(TC:327..)3172 36 UMUT ADA(TC:396..)4421 93
OKAN BİBEROĞLU(TC:157..)3173 37 AYKUT AYDEMİR(TC:523..)4348 92
ATİLLA KURT(TC:334..)3175 38 TALAT DURAS(TC:189..)4325 91
BARIŞ POLAT(TC:155..)3183 39 İBRAHİM ZENGİN(TC:247..)4306 90
İBRAHİM ŞANLIBAYRAK(TC:279..)3191 40 TOLGAHAN ÖZDEN(TC:115..)4298 89
MUSTAFA KARŞAĞ(TC:194..)3223 41 YILMAZ ÜNLÜ(TC:364..)4248 88
MAHMUT ÖNAL(TC:113..)3248 42 YASİN KILIÇ(TC:165..)4236 87
HASAN KARATEPE(TC:155..)3252 43 FATİH ÇINAR(TC:295..)4220 86
SADETTİN KUMAŞ(TC:329..)3292 44 VELİ TİFTİK(TC:155..)4177 85
CEM ŞAHİN(TC:170..)3302 45 MURAT ŞALIKARA(TC:145..)4120 84
OSMAN GÖRER(TC:674..)3316 46 SÜLEYMAN BİRİNCİ(TC:304..)4111 83
İBRAHİM CAN NEFESOĞLU(TC:326..)3331 47 KORAY DURMUŞ ÜLGER(TC:368..)4106 82



İBRAHİM ÇAKIR(TC:530..)3464 48 KADİR ACAR(TC:229..)4095 81
MESUT ŞENTÜRK(TC:617..)3474 49 FERİT TEBEROĞLU(TC:154..)4080 80
FERUDUN IŞIK(TC:251..)3520 50 ADNAN ÖZMEN(TC:435..)4076 79
ÖMER KARABACAK(TC:109..)3540 51 SEYİT AHMET KÜŞE(TC:100..)4014 78
EGEMEN ÜNAL(TC:100..)3541 52 EMRE SEVÜK(TC:104..)3948 77
LEVENT UZUNOĞLU(TC:107..)3560 53 OZAN ÖZEROL(TC:249..)3933 76
RAFET ÖZÇELİK(TC:674..)3565 54 FERHAT KIZILDEMİR(TC:118..)3913 75
AHMET CENK USTABAŞ(TC:285..)3567 55 HACI MEHMET AÇIKGÖZ(TC:245..)3905 74
SAMET BAYINDIR(TC:203..)3570 56 HAKAN VERİM(TC:518..)3891 73
BURHANETTİN ACAY(TC:197..)3574 57 CEMAL ÇAKMAK(TC:472..)3879 72
FATİH BENLİ(TC:163..)3580 58 SEÇKİN FATİH ÖZCAN(TC:179..)3865 71
ÜSTÜN TEZCAN(TC:237..)3601 59 SUAT BAŞER(TC:492..)3831 70
VOLKAN BULUT(TC:378..)3622 60 ÇAĞDAŞ PATBURUN(TC:311..)3806 69
SEZER ÇALIŞKANTÜRK(TC:202..)3669 61 MUSTAFA HAMAN(TC:475..)3797 68
MURAT ASLAN(TC:564..)3700 62 ERSEN ÇİĞDEM(TC:169..)3774 67
YUSUF YILDIZ(TC:180..)3726 63 KADİM DOĞAN(TC:272..)3772 66
İLHAN DEMİR(TC:181..)3745 64 NEDİM ARSAL(TC:384..)3748 65


